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An ITW Company

From Deep UV to Mid-IR
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ANGLE (Degrees)

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

0.7

0.5

0.3

0.1

1.0

0.9

0-20 -10-40 -30-60 -50-80 -70-90 2010 4030 6050 80 9070

R
E

LA
T

IV
E

 O
U

T
P

U
T

CASE TEMPERATURE (C)
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STRESS TIME (HOURS)
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